Channel
Spacing
( KHz )
49T 3 pcs
49T 4 pcs
A41
1.8K  //  5.020
KHz (min.)

± 15 60 ± 30
2.0
 Part Number Format and Example
10M30D 8
1.0
49T 4 pcs3.5 90
3.0
±50 ~ ±300
65
2.0
±300 ~ ±1000 302.5
±45 ~ ±300 5.5K  //  -1.0 49T 3 pcs
5.5K  //  -1.0 49T a pair
L1
L2
65 ±300 ~ ±1000
KHz
3.5
90
1.0 2.5
2.0
± 14
± 18
± 8.75
± 6.0 ± 15
0.518
45
± 6.0
49T 3 pcs
49T 4 pcs
±300 ~ ±1000 3.0K  //  2.0
±25 ~ ±300 3.3K  //  1.565
± 7.5 18
1.0
± 25 35
55
± 7.5
1.8K  //  4.5
1.8K  //  3.5
65
1.5
2.5
2.0
4.02.0
3
±20 ~ ±300 2.5K  //  1.5
65
±12.5 ~ ±300
1.8K  //  3.5
4.0
2.5K  //  2.5
± 3.75
65
3
453
± 6.0 ± 25
2.0 49T 3 pcs
49T 4 pcs
 Thru - Hole Type   ( standard frequency 10.700 MHz ) ; available frequency range ( 10.695 ~ 10.800 MHz )
2 0.5
± 20
10M7.5C 6
2
10M12B 4 1.0
3
40
 dB
10M7.5B 4
10M7.5D
2.5K  //  1.5±300 ~ ±1000
3 ± 3.75 40
±12.5 ~ ±300
M. C. F.   [  Monolithic  Crystal  Filters ]